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18-6 Service List 

   

Petition of CRC Communications LLC d/b/a OTELCO for Designation as an Eligible 

Telecommunications Carrier. 

________________________________________________________________________ 

 

Shonda D. Green, Department Secretary  

Department of Telecommunications and Cable  

1000 Washington Street, Suite 820  

Boston, MA 02118-6500 

Telephone:  (617) 305-3580  

Email:   dtc.efiling@mass.gov 

  

Rosalie Fazio-Eynullayeva 

Presiding Officer  

Department of Telecommunications and Cable  

1000 Washington Street, Suite 820  

Boston, MA 02118-6500 

Telephone: (617) 305-3580  

Email:   rosalie.fazio@mass.gov 

 

Sandra E. Merrick 

General Counsel 

Department of Telecommunications and Cable  

1000 Washington Street, Suite 820 

Boston, MA 02118-6500 

Telephone:  (617) 305-3580 

Email:   sandra.e.merrick@mass.gov   

 

Sean Carroll 

Deputy General Counsel 

Department of Telecommunications and Cable  

1000 Washington Street, Suite 820 

Boston, MA 02118-6500  

Telephone:  (617) 305-3580 

Email:   sean.m.carroll@mass.gov 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS 
DEPARTMENT OF TELECOMMUNICATIONS AND CABLE 
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Lindsay DeRoche, Director 

Competition Division 

Department of Telecommunications and Cable  

1000 Washington Street, Suite 820 

Boston, MA 02118-6500  

Telephone: (617) 305-3580  

Email:   lindsay.deroche@mass.gov 

 

Joseph Tiernan, Administrator of Special Projects and Data Analytics 

Competition Division  

Department of Telecommunications and Cable  

1000 Washington Street, 8th Floor, Suite 820 

Boston, MA 02118-6500  

Telephone: (617) 305-3580  

Email:   joseph.tiernan@mass.gov 

 

Armine Simonyan, Economist 

Competition Division 

Department of Telecommunications and Cable  

1000 Washington Street, Suite 820 

Boston, MA 02118-6500 

Telephone:   617-305-3580 

Fax:  617-988-8279 

Email:  armine.simonyan@mass.gov 

 

Joslyn Day, Director 

Consumer Division 

Department of Telecommunications and Cable  

1000 Washington Street, Suite 820 

Boston, MA 02118-6500 

Telephone:  (617) 305-3580 

Email:   joslyn.day@mass.gov 

 

Corey Pilz, Deputy Director 

Consumer Division 

Department of Telecommunications and Cable  

1000 Washington Street, Suite 820 

Boston, MA 02118-6500  

Telephone:  (617) 305-3580  

Email:   corey.r.pilz@mass.gov 

 

Trina M. Bradon 

OTELCO 

900 D Hammond St. 

Bangor, ME 04401 

Telephone: (207) 992-9920 

Email: trina.bragdon@otelco.com 
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Dennis K. Andrews 

OTELCO 

113 South Main Street 

Arab, AL 35016 

Telephone: (256) 586-1420 

Email: dennis.andrews@otelco.com 
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